2017 Tour Schedule
May 27–28:  Tentative Venue
June 17-18:  Omak - details to come
[bookmark: _GoBack]June 23-24:  Edmonds, WA - Civic Center Playfield, 250 6th Ave N (at Bell St)	Noon and 7pm Fri, June 23                                                                                                                                    	1pm and 7pm Sat, June 24     
 July 1-2:  Cle Elum, WA - Suncadia Resort – 3600 Suncadia Trail
 7:30pm   Sat, July 1
10:30am  Sun, July 2

July 13-16:  King County Fair – Enumclaw Expo Center – 45224 – 284th Ave SE
Daily shows (show times tbd) Thur-Sat July 13-15                                                                                                           
July 21-22:  Renton River Days - 1055 S. Grady Way, Renton, WA                                                                                                                                    	1:30pm and 6pm Fri, July 21                                                                                                                  	1:30pm Sat July 22                                                                                                                                        
July 28-29:  Ellensburg, WA - Central Washington University (corner of Alder and Dean Nicholson Blvd on Music Building Lawn)                                                                                           	10am and 7pm Fri, July 28
 2pm Sat, July 29

August 4-6:  Wenatchee, WA – Walla Walla Point Park – 1351 Walla Walla Ave.
10:30am and 7pm Fri, Aug 4 
  7pm Sat, Aug 5
10:30am Sun, Aug 6 

August 10-13:  Pierce County Fair - 21718 Meridian E, Graham, WA                                                                                                                  	4 daily half shows                                                                                                                                                         	Full show Sat, Aug 12                                                                                                                                            

August 14-19 NW WA Fair - 1775 Front St., Lynden, WA
	4 daily half shows 1, 3, 5, 7pm Mon. - Fri, Aug 14-18
	2 half shows 1 & 3pm and full show at 5pm Sat, Aug 19

August 23-27: North Idaho State Fair - 4056 N. Government Way, Coeur d'Alene, ID
4 shows a day Aug 23-27 (times TBD)

September 8-10:  Columbia County Fair, Dayton, WA – 102 Fairgrounds Lane	Details to come


